BELL BACEL

2255- BB
2290- BB
2257- BB
2295- BB
2303- BB
2310- BB
2335- BB
2355- BB
2352- BB
2443- BB
2375-BB
2390- BB
2410- BB
2420- BB
2401- BB
2435- BB
2446- BB
2460- BB
2470- BB
2497- BB
2480- BB
2505- BB
2535- BB
2486- BB
2550- BB
2551- BB
2575- BB
2585- BB
2566- BB
2595- BB
2615- BB
2635- BB
2650- BB
2648- BB
2670- BB
2690- BB
2695- BB
2662- BB
2289- BB
2712-BB
2710- BB
2745- BB
2756- BB
2765- BB
2776- BB
2795- BB
2825- BB
2835- BB
2822-BB
2845- BB
2499- BB
2493- BB
2523- BB
2543- BB
2494- BB

BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL
BAGEL

BLUEBERRY

BLUEBERRY SLI CED
BLUEBERRY- SLI CED & WR. -D
CINN RAI'S. PAR BAKED - 4
CINN. RAIS-SLICED & WR. D
CINN. RAISIN

CINN. RAISIN SLI CED

EGG

EGG - SLICED & WR - DZ.
EGG PARBAKED 4DZ

EGG SLI CED

EVERYTHI NG

EVERYTHI NG - PAR BAKED- 4
EVERYTHI NG SLI CED
EVERYTHI NG SLI CED & WR. -
GARLI C

GARLIC -SLICED & WR -DZ
GARLI C SLI CED

G ANT - PLAIN

M NI ASST SLI CED

M NI PLAIN

M N POPPY

M NI SESAME

M N WHOLE WHEAT

MULTI GRAI'N

MULTI GRAI'N SLI CED

ONI ON

ONION - PAR BAKED - 4 Dz
ONION -SLI CED & WR. -DZ
ONI ON SLI CED

PLAI' N

PLAIN - PAR BAKED - 4 DZ
PLAI'N SLI CED

PLAI'N SLI CED- & WR. - DOZ
POPPY

PCOPPY - PAR BAKED -4 DZ
PCOPPY SLI CED
POPPY- SLI CED & WR. - DOZ
PUVP - PAR BAKED -4DZ
PUWP- SLI CED & WR. - DZ.
PUMPERNI CKEL

PUVPERNI CKEL SLI CED

RYE

SALT

SALT -SLICED & WR -DZ
SALT SLI CED

SESAME

SESAME - PAR BAKED - 4Dz
SESAME - SLICED & WR -DZ
SESAME SLI CED

SLICED M NI CI NN RAI'SI N
SLICED M NI PLAIN
SLICED M NI PCPPY
SLICED M NI SESAME
SLICED M NI WHOLE WHEAT



2857- BB
2876- BB
2860- BB
2865- BB
2877- BB
2886- BB
2870- BB
2895- BB
2905- BB
2276- BB
2277-BB
2268- BB
2271-BB
2282- BB
2272-BB
2274- BB
2283- BB
2273-BB
2284- BB
2286- BB
2288- BB
14366- BB
3145- BB
3153- BB
6437- BB
6439- BB
6441- BB
6443- BB
6442- BB
6444- BB
6446- BB
6447- BB
6449- BB
6451- BB
6448- BB
6452- BB

6453- BB
15992- BB

BAGEL - SUND. TOM SLI CED & WR. - DZ
BAGEL - SUNDRI ED TOVATO SLI CED
BAGEL - SUNDRI ED TOVATCE

BAGEL - VEGETABLE

BAGEL - VEGETABLE SLI CED

BAGEL - WH WHEAT-SLICED & WR - D
BAGEL - WHOLE WHEAT

BAGEL - WHOLE WHEAT - PAR BAKED-
BAGEL - WHOLE WHEAT SLI CED
BAGEL STI CKS - BLUEBERRY

BAGEL STICKS - Cl N\RASIN

BAGEL STICKS - EVERYTHI NG

BAGEL STICKS - GARLIC

BAGEL STICKS - ONI ON

BAGEL STICKS - PLAIN

BAGEL STICKS - POPPY

BAGEL STICKS - SALT

BAGEL STI CKS - SESAMVE

BAGEL STICKS - SUN\ TOMATOE
BAGEL STICKS - VEGTABLE

BAGEL STICKS - WHOLE WHEAT
BAGELS, PAR BAKED M NI PL.-CS 10
BIALYS (I N CELLO)

BIALYS (1IN CELLO) W LABEL
FLAGELS (FLAT BAGELS) BLUE. -DZ
FLAGELS (FLAT BAGELS) CIN R -DZ
FLAGELS (FLAT BAGELS) EGG - Dz
FLAGELS (FLAT BAGELS) EVERY.-DZ
FLAGELS (FLAT BAGELS) GARLI G- DZ
FLAGELS ( FLAT BAGELS) MULTI GRN-D
FLAGELS (FLAT BAGELS) ONION - DZ
FLAGELS (FLAT BAGELS) PLAIN - DZ
FLAGELS (FLAT BAGELS) POPPY - DZ
FLAGELS (FLAT BAGELS) PUMP - DZ
FLAGELS (FLAT BAGELS) SALT - DZ
FLAGELS (FLAT BAGELS) SESAMVE- DZ

FLACGELS ( FLAT BAGELS) WW - DZ
G ANT BAGEL - 28"



